Société de Tir Sportif GUERET
Challenge du 23 et 24 septembre 2017

Résultats Individuels

lundi 25 septembre 2017

VERDY Pascal

CERCLE JULES FERRY

546

94

90

88

94

93

Page 1sur4
100 - Pistolet 10 Metres

Benjamins Garcons

GAUDEMER Axel AS DEOLS 276 95 90 91 0 0 0
Minimes Garcons

COMPAGNON Romain TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 320 75 74 84 87 0 0
Cadets Filles

WALKOWIAK Manon Auzances Tir Sportif 303 84 64 75 80 0 0
Dames 1

COTTIN Elodie TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 364 89 93 93 89 0 0

PARADOUX Muriel SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 360 86 90 91 93 0 0

POMMEREUL Cécilie SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 333 86 8 84 78 0 0

DUBOIS Veronique AS DEOLS 326 82 79 8 79 0 0

BARLET Florence CLUB AUBUSSONNAIS DE TIR 312 75 8 70 82 0 0
Dames 2

LEVET Cathy STE DE TIR BRIVISTE 360 91 92 90 87 0 0

BLOT Nadine STE SPORTIVE LIMOUSINE DE TIR 353 88 87 83 90 0 0

GEROME Valérie TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 342 8 83 8 86 0 0

GOMOT Francgoise Auzances Tir Sportif 314 7 79 80 77 0 0
Dames 3

TOUZET Josette AS DEOLS 338 81 87 8 82 0 0

LANDRY Charlette REX-CLUB DOMERAT 204 70 68 77 79 0 0
Séniors 1

DUMOULIN Franck Girondins Tir 575 96 93 97 99 95 95

SAUVAGE Thibaut CARAB.ST-QUENTINOIS 569 95 95 96 94 97 92

BECQ Florian TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 556 94 94 92 88 9% 92

BRAVY Nicolas REX-CLUB DOMERAT 551 94 88 92 91 94 92

BABULE Laurent STE SPORTIVE LIMOUSINE DE TIR 547 92 87 8 9 90 93

TOURNEBISE Maxence CERCLE JULES FERRY 547 91 90 95 91 89 91

DUVIEL Patrice SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 529 9 90 86 8 88 89

BOURRIQUET Denis Auzances Tir Sportif 514 86 87 8 90 80 82

LEYRIT Bruno SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 505 88 78 83 83 84 89

DARFEUILLE Jérémie SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 505 87 77 8 82 8 87

DALAUDIER Philippe Auzances Tir Sportif 314 75 78 76 85 0 0
Séniors 2

BARLET Jérome CLUB AUBUSSONNAIS DE TIR 551 83 90 98 93 94 93

PINOTEAU Jean Luc STE SPORTIVE LIMOUSINE DE TIR 550 91 91 91 91 91 95

SELMANE Daniel AS DEOLS 550 89 89 93 92 95 92

CANTHE Patrick SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 549 88 92 89 93 91 96
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MORBIDUCCI Tibério
GALTIER Patrick
DROUILLARD Christophe
Séniors 3
FASCIAUX Yannick
LANDRY Gilles
DAUSSIN DE VILLENEUVE P
GALLAND Jean
JACQUIER GABRIEL
LOPEZ Gérard
LAGRANGE Christian
GILLIERS Jean Claude
POMPIER Daniel
VALLET Henri
MARTIN Joél

104 - Carabine 10 Métres

Benjamins Filles
DUBOIS Lucie

Minimes Garcons
GAUDEMER Thomas
HEMERY Valentin

Cadets Garcons
DUBOIS Flavien
DARFEUILLE Nathan

Juniors Filles
BREUIL Marie-Amélie

Juniors Garcons
NONY Valentin

Dames 1
GERMOND Anne Ségoléne
GOUMY Julie

Dames 2
GEROME Valérie
BONAL Nathalie
LOTTIER Christine

Séniors 1
LEYRIT Bruno
TRIBET Joél
BOUERY Nicolas

Tir Sportif MASSIAC
A S TAMOULINS

Auzances Tir Sportif

SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET
REX-CLUB DOMERAT

STE SPORTIVE LIMOUSINE DE TIR
SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET
SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET
TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE

SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET
SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET
AS DEOLS

SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET
CLUB AUBUSSONNAIS DE TIR

AS DEOLS

AS DEOLS
TO ISSOUDUN

AS DEOLS
SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET

CSA du 126eme R.I.

CTPA

Les Mouettes de ROYAN
SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
STE SPORTIVE LIMOUSINE DE TIR

SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET
SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET
SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET
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324,6
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464.,6
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385,9
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351,3

614,1
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7
7
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83

97,2
80,2

89,9
88,4

98,9

99,1

98,5
94,2

93,2
97,8
85,6

100,3
82,9
48,1

88
84
86
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89
87
84
81
85
82
83
85
86
68

92,3

96,6
85,3

91,6

7,7

100,5

94,7

95,1
98,7

96,8
96,2
91

103
78,1
44,9
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89 89 92 86
90 86 86 84
e 84 87 85
91 93 92 92
94 93 91 94
89 85 90 84
83 82 84 86
87 82 77 83
82 85 82 82
88 73 7 90
75 86 82 69
74 78 81 74
80 82 67 74
72 78 83 80
89,6 0 0 0
95,1 955 0 0
80,8 78,3 0 0
99,2 955 97 955
76,5 746 726 748
100,9 103 0 0
100 97,3 96,6 93,2
99,6 101,8 0 0
97,7 95,3 0 0
98,7 100,1 0 0
97,2 96,9 0 0
83,3 914 0 0
102,5 102,6 103,7 102
746 916 77,1 859
66 60,7 68,7 46,5
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Séniors 2
PINOT Pascal SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 469,1 749 788 8lL4 843 752 745
250 - Pistolet Standard
Séniors 1

DUVIEL Patrice
Séniors 2
MORBIDUCCI Tibério
VERDY Pascal
PINOTEAU Jean Luc
COUPLET Dominique
GAYAUDON Jean-Louis
BOLTEAU Bruno
Séniors 3
BOUTITON JAMES
NONY Michel

251 - Pistolet Sport Gros Calibre

Séniors 1
RUTH Arnaud

Séniors 2
VERDY Pascal
PENIGUET Jean Pierre
COUPLET Dominique

Séniors 3
DAUSSIN DE VILLENEUVE P

252 - Pistolet 25 métres
Dames 2
BLOT Nadine
LEVET Cathy

Dames 3
LEVASSEUR Claude

Séniors 1
DUVIEL Patrice
NAUCODIE Antoine
TOURNEBISE Maxence
LEYRIT Bruno
GIRAUD Lionel
RUTH Arnaud

Séniors 2

SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 496 93 91
Tir Sportif MASSIAC 565 99 96
CERCLE JULES FERRY 548 93 91
STE SPORTIVE LIMOUSINE DE TIR 527 92 88
AS DEOLS 521 92 92
SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 520 87 90
TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 445 93 92
SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 459 79 84
CTPA 303 65 54
SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 385 65 71
CERCLE JULES FERRY 565 94 93
AS DEOLS 530 86 91
AS DEOLS 519 94 91
STE SPORTIVE LIMOUSINE DE TIR 534 91 92
STE SPORTIVE LIMOUSINE DE TIR 547 91 91
STE DE TIR BRIVISTE 544 91 90
STE SPORTIVE LIMOUSINE DE TIR 493 87 91
SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 563 94 94
CLUB AUBUSSONNAIS DE TIR 562 94 90
CERCLE JULES FERRY 553 93 97
SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 540 83 87
SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 538 85 99
SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 449 63 77
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BOLTEAU Bruno TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 577 96 97 97 96 96 95
VERDY Pascal CERCLE JULES FERRY 566 92 97 96 91 96 94
BARLET Jérome CLUB AUBUSSONNAIS DE TIR 547 91 96 89 90 89 92
PINOTEAU Jean Luc STE SPORTIVE LIMOUSINE DE TIR 547 91 95 91 8 95 90
DUBOIS Michel AS DEOLS 541 89 99 9 84 8 87
MORBIDUCCI Tibério Tir Sportif MASSIAC 537 90 90 88 94 88 87
FOURNET Patrick CLUB AUBUSSONNAIS DE TIR 423 57 72 92 66 64 72
Séniors 3
FASCIAUX Yannick SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 557 91 97 97 98 91 83
DAUSSIN DE VILLENEUVE P STE SPORTIVE LIMOUSINE DE TIR 535 89 92 88 88 90 88
BOUTITON JAMES SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 525 92 89 8 74 90 91
LOPEZ Gérard TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 497 90 81 87 85 81 73
POMPIER Daniel AS DEOLS 464 86 76 76 74 71 81
GILLIERS Jean Claude SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 434 78 8 70 65 67 74
500 - Pistolet 50 meétres
Dames 1
PARADOUX Muriel SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 455 80 68 78 79 76 74
Séniors 1
PENOT Jean Yves STS MONTLUCON 521 82 92 88 90 83 86
DOUARD Dominique AS DEOLS 451 79 69 77 80 73 73
Séniors 2
NAUCODIE Jean Marc CLUB AUBUSSONNAIS DE TIR 519 87 87 8 84 87 90
BARLET Jérome CLUB AUBUSSONNAIS DE TIR 510 81 86 90 88 88 77
MORBIDUCCI Tibério Tir Sportif MASSIAC 489 79 8 83 8 84 78
501 - 60 Balles couché
Cadets Garcons
SALLE Thibaut STE SPORTIVE LIMOUSINE DE TIR 568,6 949 962 99 855 986 944
Séniors 1
CHAMPAGNE Cyril CLUB AUBUSSONNAIS DE TIR 610,6 1004 102,1 101 102,7 102,6 101,8
DESHAYES Teddy SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 511,7 843 763 896 958 867 79
Séniors 2

PASCAUD Daniel

DELALEAU Cyrille
Séniors 3

BAILLY Christian

BLAIZOT Gérard

STE SPORTIVE LIMOUSINE DE TIR 5945 985 101,9 992 985 94,9 1015
SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 563,9 916 984 947 0962 90,5 925

SOCIETE DE TIR SPORTIF GUERET 556,5 925 935 904 933 93 93,8
STE SPORTIVE LIMOUSINE DE TIR 548,4 91 88,7 935 90,7 919 92,6



